Department of Linguistics
University of Delhi
Delhi-110007

Date-Sheet for M. A. Programme in Linguistics, Semester Examinations May-2023 meant for
Part-2 (IV Semester) alongwith this only Ex-students. Essential Repeaters and improvement
cases of Part-I (Il Semester) shall also appear as per rule.

Place of Examination: Department of Linguistics, Faculty of Arts Extension Building,
University of Delhi, Delhi.

Day and Date of Exam i Time of Sem. | Paper No./ l Paper Title
Commencement Unique 1
Paper Code
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 10.00 AM. 4 120703404 | Structure of Language
Thursday, May 18, 2023 10.00 A.M. - 120702404 | Syntax- Seminar-1
Friday, May 19, 2023 10.00 AM. 2 120701204 | Semantics-I
Friday, May 19, 2023 2.00 P.M. - 120702407 | Semantics- Seminar-1
Monday. May 22, 2023 10.00 A.M. 4 120702415 | Open Linguistics Seminar-II
: Neurolinguistic-11
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 \ 10.00 A M. 2 120701206 | First Language Acquisition-I
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 ‘ 10.00 A M. 2 | 120701207 | Second Language Learning
5 | | And Acquisition-I
Thursday, May 25, 2023 10.00 A.M. & 120702402 | Phonology-Seminar-!
Friday. May 26. 2023 10.00 A.M. 4 120702403 | Morphology-Seminar-I
Monday. May 29, 2023 10.00 A.M. 2 120701205 | Sociolinguistics-I
l( Monday, May 29, 2023 2.00 P.M. - 120702412 | Sociolinguistics- Seminar- 11
|
' Tuesday, May 30, 2023 1000AM. | 4 120702416 | Open Linguistics Seminar-1 :
L ; i Sentence Processing-II
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